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Opponent
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 9/14/20 5 35 16 5 35 16 2.19 4 7 7 17 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 9/21/20 9 61 16 14 96 32 3.00 9 8 29 15 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flip 9/28/20 7 41 16 21 137 48 2.85 6 13 19 3 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 10/5/20 5 40 16 26 177 64 2.77 18 10 5 7 $32
Sporties Thuemling 10/12/20 9 63 16 35 240 80 3.00 11 9 19 24 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 10/19/20 3 37 16 38 277 96 2.89 15 3 6 13 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 10/26/20 9 64 16 47 341 112 3.04 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 11/2/20 7 64 16 54 405 128 3.16 16 25 10 13 $32
Sporties Thuemling 11/9/20 7 56 16 61 461 144 3.20 9 14 15 18 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flip 11/16/20 7 41 16 68 502 160 3.14 3 27 6 5 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 11/30/20 9 64 16 77 566 176 3.22 16 16 16 16 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 12/7/20 4 37 16 81 603 192 3.14 15 3 3 16 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flip 12/14/20 7 43 16 88 646 208 3.11 9 12 14 8 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 12/21/20 7 49 16 95 695 224 3.10 16 12 14 7 $32
Sporties Thuemling 12/28/20 7 61 16 102 756 240 3.15 15 15 10 21 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 1/4/21 5 45 16 107 801 256 3.13 12 6 4 23 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 1/11/21 9 64 16 116 865 272 3.18 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 1/18/21 8 69 16 124 934 288 3.24 20 5 20 24 $32
Sporties Thuemling 1/25/21 9 55 16 133 989 304 3.25 17 16 0 22 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flip 2/1/21 7 54 16 140 1043 320 3.26 12 16 13 13 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 2/8/21 9 64 16 149 1107 336 3.29 16 16 16 16 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 2/15/21 0 15 16 149 1122 352 3.19 6 3 6 0 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flip 2/22/21 5 43 16 154 1165 368 3.17 2 16 12 13 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 3/1/21 7 53 16 161 1218 384 3.17 8 11 9 25 $32
Sporties Thuemling 3/8/21 7 58 16 168 1276 400 3.19 8 15 14 21 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 3/15/21 2 29 16 170 1305 416 3.14 6 3 17 3 $32

235 272 197 298 89 214
2.80 3.40 2.56 3.55 2.78 3.82
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